Oct 19 2024 (17:05) India Rail Info 1

Arakkonam - Chennai Beach Fast EMU/40904 - Chn - SR
CJ/Kanchipuram to CGL/Chengalpattu Junction
0h 42m - 36 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 Al Arakkonam Junction 07:30 0 |1 0 83 |85 |[SR
2 TKO  |Takkolam 07:39 07:40 m |0 |1 12 |51 |83 |[SR
3 TMLP |Tirumalpur 07:49 07:50 Tm |0 |1 20 |51 (86 |SR
4 |qd Kanchipuram 08:05 08:15 10m |0 |1 33 |38 (84 |SR
5 CJE Kanchipuram East 08:17 08:18 Tm |0 (1 34 |86 |83 |[SR
6 (W Walajabad 08:27 08:28 m |0 |1 47 |69 [63 |SR
7 PALR |Palur 08:37 08:38 Tm (0 |1 57 |37 |51 |SR
8 |CGL ([Chengalpattu Junction [08:57 09:05 8m |0 |1 69 |39 (40 (SR
9 PWU |Paranur 09:12 09:13 Tm |1 |1 73 66 |44 |[SR
10 |PRGL |Perungulattur 09:34 09:35 m |1 |1 96 |30 (25 |SR
11 |TBM |Tambaram 09:42 09:43 Tm (0 |1 100 |36 |33 |SR
12 |CMP  |Chrompet 09:49 09:50 m (1 |1 103 |69 |24 |SR
13 |GDY  |Guindy 09:59 10:00 m |1 |1 114 |56 SR
14 |MBM |Mambalam 10:04 10:05 m |3 |1 118 |46 |9 SR
15 |MS Chennai Egmore 10:14 10:15 m 1 124 |16 |10 |[SR
16 |MPK |Chennai Park 10:20 10:21 m |1 |1 126 (37 |7 |SR
17 |MSF |Chennai Fort 10:23 10:24 m (1 |1 127 |8 3 |SR
18 |MSB |Chennai Beach 10:35 0o 128 |- 3 SR

Oct 19 2024 (17:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



